Reproduction of SUPRAMECA information in SUPRAMECA data books or data sheets is only permissible if its reproduction is donealteration and is accompanied by all associated warranties, conditions, limitations, and notices.
 The SUPRAFIX is a new high efficiencyunderwater fixing tool mainly intended forunderwater diving works for Oil & Gas Industriesand Civil Engineering Industries.  The SUPRAFIX allows the quickfastening of threaded studs and drive pinscarry out permanent anchorings and assemblieson metal structures but also concrete structures.  Thanks to its very robust design, it can be usedup to 150m depth. It can directlyunderwater without a need to go to Its power is important and easily adjustableThat allows the SUPRAFIX to coverof possible applications.  Thanks to its particular careful ergonomic designits compactness, its lightness and its autonomythe SUPRAFIX is the ideal tool intervention in any underwater environment
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
UNDERWATER FIXING TOOL
 Reproduction of SUPRAMECA information in SUPRAMECA data books or data sheets is only permissible if its reproduction is donealteration and is accompanied by all associated warranties, conditions, limitations, and notices.© SUPRAMECA 2016
high efficiencyunderwater fixing tool mainly intended forOil & Gas Industries
quick and reliablefastening of threaded studs and drive pins tocarry out permanent anchorings and assembliesalso on reinforced
Thanks to its very robust design, it can be useddirectly be reloadedgo to the surface.

Reproduction of SUPRAMECA information in SUPRAMECA data books or data sheets is only permissible if its reproduction is donealteration and is accompanied by all associated warranties, conditions, limitations, and notices.
Fasteners:  The fasteners are made of high strength steels. The fasteners are available in stainless steel (SupraSteel).  The SupraSteel fasteners have beendesigned for the sacrificial anodes
Use Type Designation
Steel Drive Pin L320
Threaded Stud L320-F250
Concrete Drive Pin L630
Threaded Stud L580-F250
 Choosing the fasteners length isthe application configuration.
THREADED STUDSDRIVE PINS
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
UNDERWATER FIXING TOOL
 Reproduction of SUPRAMECA information in SUPRAMECA data books or data sheets is only permissible if its reproduction is donealteration and is accompanied by all associated warranties, conditions, limitations, and notices.© SUPRAMECA 2016
high strength steels.
asteners are available in alloy steel or
The SupraSteel fasteners have been specificallyfor the sacrificial anodes installation.
Designation L  (mm) F (*) (mm)
32 -
F250 32 25
63 -
F250 58 25
 (*): M10
is determined by
Characteristics:  Threaded Studs
 Drive Pins
ConcreteTear strength in a heaconcrete structure with 35 20KN
Steel support:Tear strength in aS23520mm:45KN
Steel on steel:Tear resistance of anassembly of two plates ofmild steel S235,10 mm45KN
Steel on concrete:Tear resistance of anassembly of a S235 mild steelplate over concrete.Plate of 8 mm and35 Mpa15 KN
THREADED STUDS
TECHNICAL DATA SHEETNo. FTE0001_V10UNDERWATER FIXING TOOL SUPRAFIXREF. 0150_001_000
Reproduction of SUPRAMECA information in SUPRAMECA data books or data sheets is only permissible if its reproduction is done without anyalteration and is accompanied by all associated warranties, conditions, limitations, and notices.
oncrete support:  Tear strength in a healthy concrete structure with 35MPa: 20KN
Steel support:  Tear strength in a mild steel S235 wall with a thickness ofmm:  45KN
Steel on steel: Tear resistance of an assembly of two plates ofmild steel S235, 10 mm on 15 mm:  45KN
Steel on concrete:  Tear resistance of an assembly of a S235 mild steelplate over concrete. Plate of 8 mm and concrete at 35 Mpa : 15 KN
Reproduction of SUPRAMECA information in SUPRAMECA data books or data sheets is only permissible if its reproduction is doneany alteration and is accompanied by all associated warranties, conditions, limitations, and notices.
PRODUCT COLOUR CONFIGURATIONS Config. 1 – Blue & Orange
 Config. 2 – Black
UNDERWATER FIXING TOOL
 Reproduction of SUPRAMECA information in SUPRAMECA data books or data sheets is only permissible if its reproduction is doneany alteration and is accompanied by all associated warranties, conditions, limitations, and notices.© SUPRAMECA 2016
PRODUCT COLOUR CONFIGURATIONS
TECHNICAL DATA SHEETNo. FTE0001_V10UNDERWATER FIXING TOOL SUPRAFIXREF. 0150_001_000
Reproduction of SUPRAMECA information in SUPRAMECA data books or data sheets is only permissible if its reproduction is done withoutany alteration and is accompanied by all associated warranties, conditions, limitations, and notices.
Authorized distributor of Suprameca:
Scantek Sp. z o.o.
Nowodworcowa 17
81-581 Gdynia
Poland